
Cascades at EagleRidge Association
Board of Directors

Je� Laxague Birdisland.Je�@gmail.com
Mark Yost Autocarmark@gmail.com
Chris McManus Chrismcmanus@hotmail.com

Association Website

Governing Documents and all related Association Documents can be found in your Appfolio
Owner Portal as well as on the Association Website.

yola.com
Username: cascadesowner

Password: 1502

mailto:Birtdisland.Jeff@gmail.com
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mailto:Chrismcmanus@hotmail.com
http://yola.com/


Vacasa Management Team Contact List
Cascades Front Desk 970-879-5555

Contact the front desk for day to day questions about your property - safety, trash, sta�ng, parking,

landscaping, etc.

Steph Harvey - General Manager Troy Curtis - Maintenance Manager
Stephanie.Harvey@vacasa.com Troy.Curtis@vacasa.com
970-879-5555 970-879-5555

Erinn Cook - Owner Liaison
Erinn.Cook@vacasa.com
970-879-5555

Vacasa Community Association Management - VCAMsteamboat@vacasa.com

Contact VCAM for questions about the Homeowners Association - quarterly dues, budgets, AppFolio
login, etc.

Patrick Delaney - Regional Asset Manager                 Sara Sedlmeier - VCAM Project Manager
patrick.delaney@vacasa.com sara.sedlmeier@vacasa.com
970-846-2338

Becky Turner - Com. Assoc. Manager
becky.turner@vacasa.com
970-846-6037
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